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3001 SAN RAFAEL STREET TAMPA FL 33629
https://candiscarmichael.com

$1,799,999

Absolutely stunning 3 story, 4BR/3.5BA corner home located in South Tampa’s
Palma Ceia neighborhood, just blocks from Palma Ceia Country Club and
Bayshore Blvd. Built with 7.75” thick Insulated Concrete Forms (ICF) and
reinforced with #5 rebar both horizontally and vertically every 24”. The
exterior is covered in Hardie board siding that is both rot-resistant […]

• 4 beds
• 4 baths

• Residential

• Single Family
Residence

• Active

• 4025 sq ft

Courtesy of
Listing Office: COLDWELL BANKER REALTY Office ID: MFR639511

Status: Active MLS ID: MFRTB8438837
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Description
Virtual Tour: https://youtu.be/mAGaLBUnyQ4

Basics
Bathrooms Full: 3 Bathrooms Half: 1

Date added: Added 22 hours ago Category: Single Family Residence

Type: Residential Bedrooms: 4 beds

Bathrooms: 4 baths Half baths: 1 half bath

Area, sq ft: 4025 sq ft Lot size, sq ft: 5000 sq ft

Year built: 2007 SubdivisionName: PALMA CEIA PARK

ListOfficeName: COLDWELL BANKER REALTY GarageSpaces: 2

ListAOR: mfrmls

Location Details
Township: 29 Road Surface Type: Brick

Elementary School: Mitchell-HB Middle Or Junior School: Wilson-HB

High School: Plant-HB

Property Features
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Interior Features: Ceiling Fans(s), Crown Molding,
PrimaryBedroom Upstairs, Solid Wood Cabinets, Split
Bedroom, Stone Counters, Thermostat, Walk-In
Closet(s), Window Treatments

Appliances: Built-In Oven, Cooktop,
Dishwasher, Electric Water Heater,
Microwave, Refrigerator, Tankless Water
Heater, Wine Refrigerator

Flooring: Carpet, Other, Tile, Wood Laundry Features: Inside, Laundry
Chute, Laundry Room, Upper Level

Patio And Porch Features: Covered, Front Porch Parking Features: Garage Faces Side,
Garage

Garage YN: Yes Attached Garage YN: Yes

Garage Spaces: 2 Pets Allowed: Yes

Exterior Features: Outdoor Grill, Outdoor Kitchen Roof: Slate

Window Features: Shades, Shutters Architectural Style: Contemporary

Utilities: Cable Available, Cable Connected, Electricity
Available, Electricity Connected, Natural Gas Available,
Natural Gas Connected, Public

Vegetation: Mature Landscaping

Water Source: Public Sewer: Public Sewer

Cooling: Central Air Heating: Central, Electric

Lot Features: Corner Lot, City Limits, In County,
Street Brick

Property Details
Subdivision Name: PALMA CEIA
PARK

Parcel Number: A-27-29-18-3U4-000015-00016.0

Levels: Three Or More Direction Faces: South

Foundation Details: Slab Construction Materials: HardiPlank Type, ICFs (Insulated
Concrete Forms)

Listing Terms: Cash, Conventional,
VA Loan

Fees&Taxes
Tax Year: 2024 Tax Annual Amount: $21,971

Tax Legal Description: PALMA CEIA PARK LOT 16 BLOCK 15 Tax Lot: 16
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Rooms

Room type Dimensions Level Length Width

Primary Bedroom 17x18 Third 18 17

Bedroom 2 15x15 Second 15 15

Bedroom 3 12x12 Second 12 12

Bedroom 4 11x12 Second 12 11

Gym 11x11 Second 11 11

Living Room 13x15 First 15 13

Dining Room 12x13 First 13 12

Kitchen 22x13 First 13 22

Media Room 16x11 First 11 16

Amenities & Features
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Waterfront available: No GarageYN: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: Yes FireplaceYN: No

PoolPrivateYN: No Cooling: Central Air

WindowFeatures: Shades, Shutters ExteriorFeatures: Outdoor Grill, Outdoor
Kitchen

Utilities: Cable Available, Cable Connected,
Electricity Available, Electricity Connected, Natural
Gas Available, Natural Gas Connected, Public

Features: Ceiling Fans(s), Crown
Molding, PrimaryBedroom Upstairs, Solid
Wood Cabinets, Split Bedroom, Stone
Counters, Thermostat, Walk-In Closet(s),
Window Treatments

Amenities: Built-In Oven, Cooktop, Dishwasher,
Electric Water Heater, Microwave, Refrigerator,
Tankless Water Heater, Wine Refrigerator

Building Details
ArchitecturalStyle: Contemporary NewConstructionYN: No

Heating: Central, Electric Exterior material: HardiPlank Type, ICFs (Insulated
Concrete Forms)

Roof: Slate Parking: Garage, Garage Faces Side

Miscellaneous
Ownership: Fee Simple Occupant Type: Vacant

Showing Requirements: Supra Lock Box, ShowingTime


